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- No

48
10
84

48

29
10

88
80
98
22
44
46
141
56
121
32
53
66
106
94
15
79
28
68
112
123
73

43
92
91
118
90

Name

Overall Awards
Simon SMITH

Simon BLAKENEY-EDWARDS
Andrew HOWE-DAVIES

Class Awards
Simon SMITH

Michael STEELE
Simon BLAKENEY-EDWARDS

Alex AMES

Ross KEELING

Geraint OWEN

Ivan DUTTON

Adrian GODING
Michael STEPHENSON
James BAXTER

Martin WHITLOCK

Jon PAYNE

Alistair LITTLEWOOD
Richard TYZACK

Nick LESTON

Graeme SMITH
Theodore HUNT

David SAXL

Jack FIELDER CLIFFORD
Adam PAINTER

Tony BIANCHI

Patrick BLAKENEY-EDWARDS
David CLIFFORD
Samuel BUTTERWORTH
David JOHNSON

Paul BAKER

Mike PRESTON

Toby GALBRAITH
Andrew AMES

Richard SEYMOUR
Richard AMES

28-02-18 09:39

The Pomeroy Trophy - Awards

Saturday, February 24, 2018

Car

LOTUS ELAN
FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS

SCAT RACER

LOTUS ELAN

FORD CORTINA

FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS

RENAULT CLIO Cup

MINI COPPER S

BMW M3 E36

AUSTIN A30

FORD CORTINA

LOTUS MK1 CORTINA
RILEY/ERA MACLURE SPECIAL
MG B

BMW COUPE

AUDI S3

BMW 2002

VOLKSWAGON GOLF GT1 MK11
CATERHAM 7 CLASSIC
FRAZER NASH TARGA FLORIO
RILEY 12/4 SPECIAL

FORD FIESTA ST

LOTUS ELAN +2S

RENAULT 5F 16

AUSTIN HEALEY 3000

FORD MUSTANG

MG B ROADSTER

FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS
FRAZER NASH SPORTS
BUGATTI T35B

SUBARU IMPREZA

RENAULT CLIO 172 CUP
TOYOTA YARIS GRMN

RENAULT CLIO 172 CUP

cc

1558

1496

9500

1558

1600

1496

1995

1596

3246

1275

1995

1596

1980

1840

2993

1800

1997

1800

1600

1997

1496

1600

1558

1798

2912

4700

1951

1496

1991

2262

2000

1998

1798

1998

Year

1964
1929

1911

1964

1965

1929

2002
2006
1997
1954
1963/61
1965
1934
1963
1992
2001
1972
1990
1998
1952
1934/36
2013
1969
1987
1961
1965
1974
1929
1934
1926
2005
2003
2017

2003

Total

424.16
404.01
260.76

424.16

417.56
404.01

396.32
395.62
394.62
393.88
393.55
392.53
392.47
386.45
383.65
383.5
382.36
379.41
374.23
373.16
372.47
371.72
370.47
368.92
368.33
367.44
367.25
366.96
363.86
363.7
363.23
362.4
362.1
361.22

The Pomeroy Trophy

The Densham Trophy

The Pomeroy Edwardian Trophy

The Pomeroy Trophy

1st Class
1st Class

The Densham Trophy

1st Class
1st Class

1st Class
1st Class
1st Class
1st Class
1st Class
1st Class
1st Class
1st Class
1st Class
1st Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
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125

52
135
31
24
87
39
34
78
27
108
84

Nicholas PELLETT
Robert BEEBEE
Andrew HALL

Andrew SMITH

Patrick MORTELL
Duncan PITTAWAY
Clive FIDGEON
Christopher BATTY
Sandford ANDREWS
Harry PAINTER

Dr. Charles PITHER
Kraig MYCOCK
Timothy JARRETT

Tim HARRISON
Kenneth PRICHARD JONES
Andy NEWBOUND
Roger TUSHINGHAM
Andrew HOWE-DAVIES

28-02-18 09:39

The Pomeroy Trophy - Awards

Saturday, February 24, 2018

TALBOT 105 TEAM CAR
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF

FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS
FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS
TOYOTA YARIS GRMN

FIAT PANDA

MORGAN PLUS 8

FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS
BMW M5

PEUGEOT 106

FRAZER NASH ULSTER

AUDI COUPE

FRAZER NASH/BMW 328
PEUGEOT 106 XN

TURNER MK3

MORRIS MINI

CATERHAM SEVEN

SCAT RACER

2969

1996

1496

1496

1498

1400

3528

3257

4998

1100

1496

2309

1971

1124

1950

1275

1588

9500

1931
2016
1929
1926/29
2017
2009
1969
1930
2005
2000
1931
1990
1939
1997
1966
1969
1999

1911

360.29
360.26
359.34
359.33
358.46
354.6
354.46
349.92
349.79
349.44
348.44
348.37
348.19
346.55
345.57
345.36
345.23

3rd Class
3rd Class
3rd Class
3rd Class
3rd Class
3rd Class
3rd Class
3rd Class
3rd Class
3rd Class
3rd Class
3rd Class
3rd Class
3rd Class
3rd Class
3rd Class
3rd Class

260.76 The Pomeroy Edwardian Trophy
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The Pomeroy Trophy Competition _Results

9i 5 i T
Saturday. February 24, 2018 Test A Test B Test C Test D TestE '§ é g E

No Name Car CcC Year Mark Sec Pen: Mark Sec : Mark Sec : Mark Sec : Mark Pen Laps: Pen: Pen

48  Simon SMITH LOTUS ELAN 1558 1964 95 125 46 56 i 98 102 85 59 i 100 13 424.2iPom

29  Michael STEELE FORD CORTINA 1600 1965 87 139 45 57§ 97 109i 8 61 i 100 13 417.6i1st

10  Simon BLAKENEY-EDWARDS FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496 1929 89 142 42 69 i 100 115i 93 67 i 100 11 i 20 404iDensh

88  Alex AMES RENAULT CLIO CUP 1995 2002 92 121 49 51 i 85 112% 70 60 i 100 14 396.3i1st

80  Ross KEELING MINI COPPER S 1596 2006 84 128 46 531 8 109: 8 53 i 100 14 395.6i1st

98  Geraint OWEN BMW M3 E36 3246 1997 83 120 50 47 i 85 98 i 77 51 i 100 15 394.6i1st

22 Ivan DUTTON AUSTIN A30 1275 1954 82 148 46 57 i 89 125% 77 7.0 i 100 12 393.9i1st

44 Adrian GODING FORD CORTINA 1995 1963/61 i 85  13.9 37 65 i 92 114 79 63 i 100 12 393.5i1st

46 Michael STEPHENSON LOTUS MK1 CORTINA 1596 1965 61 174 45 57 i 94 11.4i 93 58 i 100 13 392.5i1st

141  James BAXTER RILEY/ERA MACLURE SPECIAL 1980 1934 90 13.0 46 61 i 96 103 i 100 50 i 100 13 40 i 392 5i1st

56 Martin WHITLOCK MG B 1840 1963 82 14.2 42 6.0 87 118: 76 6.3 i 100 13 386.4i1st

121  Jon PAYNE BMW COUPE 2993 1992 88 119 45 531 82 108% 8 57 i 100 15 383.6i1st

32 Alistair LITTLEWOOD AUDI S3 1800 2001 93 123 50 56 i 90 108i 71 61 i 80 20 12 383.5i1st

53  Richard TYZACK BMW 2002 1997 1972 80 144 40 61 i 84 123% 78 61 i 100 13 382.4i1st

66 Nick LESTON VOLKSWAGON GOLF GT1 MK11 1800 1990 84 137 39 62 i 8 118 71 63 i 100 13 379.4i2nd

106 Graeme SMITH CATERHAM 7 CLASSIC 1600 1998 89 121 44 55 i 84 11.0i 57 64 i 100 14 374.2i2nd

94  Theodore HUNT FRAZER NASH TARGA FLORIO 1997 1952 93 127 47 551 83 125: 70 66 i 100 13 20 £ 373.2i2nd

15  David SAXL RILEY 12/4 SPECIAL 1496 1934/36 i 71  16.6 41 70 i 87 13.7% 73 82 i 100 10 372.5i2nd

79  Jack FIELDER CLIFFORD FORD FIESTA ST 1600 2013 81 132 41 58 i 8 112 68 58 i 100 14 371.7i2nd

28  Adam PAINTER LOTUS ELAN +2S 1558 1969 90 134 45 57 i 89 120i 76 66 | 70 20 11 370.5:2nd

68  Tony BIANCHI RENAULT 5F 16 1798 1987 85 134 27 74 i 87 114 70 63 i 100 13 368.9i2nd

112 Patrick BLAKENEY-EDWARDS AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 2912 1961 89 121 47 52 i 8 105i 75 55 i 99 10 14 20 £ 368.3i2nd

123 David CLIFFORD FORD MUSTANG 4700 1965 72 136 45 52 i 79 109% 72 53 i 100 14 367.4i2nd

73 Samuel BUTTERWORTH MG B ROADSTER 1951 1974 83 137 36 64 i 8 121i g6 64 i 100 13 367.2i2nd

7 David JOHNSON FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496 1929 76 158 47 63 % 90 132% 74 79 i 100 10 i 20 367:2nd

1 Paul BAKER FRAZER NASH SPORTS 1991 1934 72 160 38 72 i 8 129i g8 74 i 100 11 363.9i2nd

43 Mike PRESTON BUGATTI T35B 2262 1926 75 153 46 62 i 87 121: 75 65 i 100 12 i 20 363.7i2nd

92 Toby GALBRAITH SUBARU IMPREZA 2000 2005 86 121 42 56 i 8 105i g2 59 i 90 10 14 363.2i2nd

91  Andrew AMES RENAULT CLIO 172 CUP 1998 2003 83 133 33 62 i 80 119 g2 63 i 100 14 362.4i2nd

118 Richard SEYMOUR TOYOTA YARIS GRMN 1798 2017 81 128 47 51 i 80 1121i g5 58 i 90 13 362.1i2nd

90  Richard AMES RENAULT CLIO 172 CUP 1998 2003 80 137 41 59 i 81 11.8: g0 64 i 100 13 361.2i2nd

25  Nicholas PELLETT TALBOT 105 TEAM CAR 2969 1931 59 17.7 46 63 i 8 129i 70 72 i 100 11 360.3:3rd

122 Robert BEEBEE VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 1996 2016 80 126 48 49 i 8 99 i 76 52 i 70 30 15 360.3i3rd

6 Andrew HALL FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496 1929 91 139 43 68 i 84 142 82 74 i 100 12§ 20§ 20  359.3i3rd

5 Andrew SMITH FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496 1926/29 { 100 12.7 36 76 i 96 122i 87 711i 40 20 5 359.3i3rd

100 Patrick MORTELL TOYOTA YARIS GRMN 1498 2017 72 146 43 56 i 8 111 71 58 i 90 10 14 358.5:3rd

86  Duncan PITTAWAY FIAT PANDA 1400 2009 83 138 43 58 i 77 131% 51 73 | 100 13 354.6:3rd

125 Clive FIDGEON MORGAN PLUS 8 3528 1969 77 128 43 5.4 85 9.8 70 54 : 100 14 20 : 354.5i3rd

52 Christopher BATTY FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 3257 1930 77 149 41 68 i 87 119: 66 68 i 100 11 20 £ 349.9i3rd

135 Sandford ANDREWS BMW M5 4998 2005 69 120 46 47 76 9.8 68 4.9 90 14 349.8:3rd

31 Harry PAINTER PEUGEOT 106 1100 2000 83 14.4 41 6.1 80 13.6 55 7.8 90 11 349.4:3rd

24 Dr. Charles PITHER FRAZER NASH ULSTER 1496 1931 79 15.1 42 6.8 81 139 67 7.5 100 10 20 : 348.4:3rd

87 Kraig MYCOCK AUDI COUPE 2309 1990 72 14.9 39 6.1 79 123 59 6.6 100 13 348.4:3rd

39 Timothy JARRETT FRAZER NASH/BMW 328 1971 1939 66 16.6 46 6.3 77 14.0 59 7.6 100 11 348.2i3rd

34 Tim HARRISON PEUGEOT 106 XN 1124 1997 76 15.3 39 6.3 82 13.2 59 7.6 90 11 346.6:3rd

78 Kenneth PRICHARD JONES TURNER MK3 1950 1966 80 140 0 91 107: 84 5.5 90 12 345.6i3rd

27 Andy NEWBOUND MORRIS MINI 1275 1969 73 15.8 47 5.5 82 133 63 7.5 80 20 12 345.4i3rd

108 Roger TUSHINGHAM CATERHAM SEVEN 1588 1999 78 13.8 29 7.0 86 10.8 62 6.2 90 13 345.2i3rd

12 Dr Steven PRYKE FRAZER NASH TT REPLICA 1496 1933 72 16.3 46 6.4 72 15.6 53 8.8 100 10 343.7

117 Daniel DALTON MAZDA RX8 2600 2004 77 134 40 5.8 72 124 : 53 6.3 i 100 14 342.7

85 Alexander HEWITSON LANCIA DELTA 2000 1993 78 135 44 5.4 74 12.4 56 6.3 90 13 342.5

41 Stephen CURTIS TALBOT 105 TOURER 3377 1934/36 i 66 16.6 42 6.7 79 135 55 7.6 i 100 11 341.3

95 Paul STAFFORD DATSUN 240z 2393 1970 73 14.6 43 5.6 81 11.7 64 6.2 80 12 340.4

65 David WYLIE BMW 2002 1990 1974 93 12.6 48 5.4 91 110: 88 5.6 20 20 7 339.7

114 Andrew HADFIELD MAZDA MX5 1999 2012 77 13.4 47 5.1 75 12.0 48 6.6 90 13 338.3

138 Chris HUDSON PORSCHE BOXSTER 3179 2002 78 124 42 5.4 78 107 i 59 5.7 80 10 14 337.2

116 Sam STRETTON VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 1900 2003 82 129 45 53 i 72 125i 56 62 i 80 10 13 335.8

96 Benjamin CUSSONS PORSCHE 944 TURBO 2400 1986 65 14.5 45 5.2 76 114 : 57 6.0 90 13 333.8

74 Mark HAYWARD LAGONDA LG45 4500 1937 60 169 47 60 1 77 131% 45 75 i 100 11 328.7

40 Richard ELLINGWORTH FORD ANGLIA 1600 1959 92 13.2 37 6.6 93 115: 85 6.2 20 20 6 327.4

82  Peter DEFFEE FORD FOCUS 1796 2003 70 154 44 57 i1 75 1321 49 72 i 90 12 3273

131  Jeremy HOLDEN MORGAN PLUS 4 SUPERSPORTS 2000 2012 72 13.7 44 5.3 81 107 i 59 5.9 90 13 20 £ 326.6

58  Martin HALUSA ALFA ROMEO 8C 2300 1932 70 158 43 66 ; 82 126: 68 67 i 100 12 40 i 3232

99 Mark HANKINS TVR 2500 2498 1971 87 127 38 6.1 83 113:i 66 6.1 90 13 40 323

101 Dennis BINGHAM MAZDA MX 5 1839 2003 71 147 42 57 i 77 1224% 51 67 i 80 12 320.7

70 Mark GOLD VAUXHALL ASTRA SRI 2198 2002 75 14.3 42 5.8 79 121 55 6.6 70 10 11 319.9

76  Andy CAWLEY TRIUMPH DOLOMITE SPRINT 1998 1980 72 152 34 66 80 124i 51 72 i 80 11 318.3

89 Matt SHEPHERD MAZDA MX5 1840 1998 78 139 37 6.3 80 120: 53 6.8 70 10 11 318.3

55  Luke ROBERTS FRAZER NASH LE MANS REP 1996 1950 82 142 43 66 i 8 127i g1 70 i 90 10 12} 20} 20 i 3181

16  Phillip TILLYARD FRAZER NASH T.T. REPLICA 1496 1934 64 17.3 28 85 i 74 152 52 87 i 100 10 317.9

21 Klaus-Peter MUTSCHLER ALVIS SPEED 20 SA 2511 1932 59 179 40 711 71 157 % 47 89 i 100 10 317.8
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The Pomeroy Trophy Competition _Results TestA TestB TestC TestD TestE s g3 T
Saturday, February 24, 2018 g Stk 2
No Name Car cc Year Mark Sec Pen:i Mark Sec : Mark Sec : Mark Sec i Mark Pen Laps: Pen: Pen
71 Richard ILIFFE RILEY ELF 3285 1934 66 159 31 78 i 81 123:i 58 68 i 100 12 i 20 316
128 Jeremy BREWSTER SUBARU FORESTER 2.5 XT 2496 2004 77 126 46 50 i 76 111i 46 62 i 70 10 13 314.4
38  Lukas HALUSA JAGUAR E-TYPE 3869 1965 62 1438 43 59 i 77 110{ 71 53 i 8 20 14 20 £ 314.1
111 Stewart RICH MAZDA MX5 SPORT 1998 2007 71 144 3) 66 i 75 122 45 68 i 90 13 312.9
143  Mrs Jo BLAKENEY-EDWARDS FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496 1929 88 142 50 60 i 97 119i 88 69 i 30 20 4 {202 3128
4 Nigel STROUD MG 12 847 1932 60 182 45 66 : 81 149: 66 87 i 60 20 6 311.5
69  Angus FROST BMW 325i 2494 1994 77 140 22 77 % 78 122%i 53 67 i 80 10 12 309.9
61  Mark WALKER GN THUNDERBUG 4228 1922/08F 83  14.0 50 74 i 76 135i 40 80 i 8 20 10 i 20 309
103 Miss Gillian CARR PEUGEOT 205 GTI 1900 1989 71 153 31 70 i 73 136i 45 74 i 9o 12 308.7
127  Kelvin LAIDLAW MORGAN PLIS EIGHT 3528 1971 74 131 31 64 i 78 108:i 54 59 i 70 20 14 307.2
110  Simon JEFFERIES ASTON MARTIN MK 11l 2922 1959 46 182 35 65 i 78 123i 57 66 i 90 12 306.4
45  Richard LAKE VOLVO P18005 1795 1965 62 17.0 26 76 i 76 137i 50 77 i 90 11 304.4
126  Dougal CAWLEY LEXUS LS400 3969 1997 78 124 49 47 i 74 113i 51 60 i 50 30 13 300.9
175 Maxwell WHITEHOUSE MORGAN PLUS 8 3900 1991 64 129 39 53 i 72 105i 53 55 i 99 10 15 20 i 298.6
51  William LAKE AUSTIN MAXI 1750 1981 69 160 26 76 i 72 143i 40 82 i 90 11 296.8
30  Sean BRAMHALL PORSCHE 356 1600 1962 75 155 43 59 i 84 129i g4 73 i 30 20 7 296.3
37  Andreas HALUSA ALFA ROMEO GIULIA SPRINT GT 1570 1965 50 188 9 94 i 76 142 1 74 i 100 12 295.7
77  Robert MOORE FORD MONDEO ZETEC ESTATE 1998 2003 72 143 35 64 i 71 128 38 71 i 80 12 295
105 James HUBBARD VOLKSWAGON BEETLE 1600 2005 65 162 41 60 i 75 134% 44 76 i 70 20 12 294.3
97  Louis PARKIN BMW 23 1895 1997 72 146 34 65 i 66 139i 41 72 i 80 12 293.3
119 David BRAZELL JAGUAR C-TYPE 3400 1953 59 155 29 67 i 77 114i 58 60 i 90 13 20 2933
47  David GRAUS OSCA 1600 GT2 1568 1961 57 176 37 64 i 72 143 55 74 i 90 11 20 i 291.2
102 Eddie MCGUIRE PORSCHE 924 1960 1980 82 131 44 55 i 87 105i 76 55 0 40 4 288.1
23 Roger BUXTON ALFA ROMEO 6C 1750 ZAGATO 1752 1930 57 180 22 91 i 67 161i 39 91 i 100 10 285.4
14 Nicholas LEES RILEY SPECIAL 2STR 1496 1935/38 i 67  16.9 27 86 i 8 139 g8 77 i 100 11§ 20 i 40  283.9
93 Daniel STENT MG 25 2497 2001 61 158 0 77 120i 54 64 i 90 13 282.4
67  Edward HARVEY MORGAN PLUS 4 2138 1959 75 149 35 66 i 80 126i g8 64 i 20 20 7 278
144  Miss Florence WALKER MAZDA MX5 1600 1994 62 165 41 6.7 77 129: 49 7.2 90 10§ 204 20 £ 2775
3 Jack BOND MORRIS COWLEY 2 STR 1550 1926 51 194 28 112 g6 174 32 111i 100 8 275.9
42 Mike LITTLEWOOD BENTLEY 3/4.5 LITRE 4398 1926 66 165 31 80 i 70 148i 383 84 i 99 10 10 20 £ 741
60 Max SOWERBY TALBOT-LAGO T120 2996 1936 65 164 42 671 76 135% 49 75 i 100 11§ 20 § 40 271
11 Edward BRADLEY ASTON MARTIN ULSTER 1495 1935 67 170 45 65 i 80 144 66 80 i 30 20 4 20 i 267.9
129  Mark BUTTERWORTH JAGUAR E TYPE 4200 1968 66 135 30 64 i 72 112f 44 61 % 70 10 13 20 £ 262.9
17 Craig MCWILLIAM SUNBEAM 3 LITRE 2920 1926 40 204 21 93 i 68 161 33 97 i 100 9 262
84  Andrew HOWE-DAVIES SCAT RACER 9500 1911 59 166 43 82 i g1 151i 17 85 i 100 10 i 20 260.8:PomEdw
33 Alric KITSON TOYOTA CORONA 1490 1968 i 60 17.6 20 83 66 158 32 91 i 80 10 257.8
49  Martin HUNT FRAZER NASH LE MANS REPLICA 1971 1953 91 129 44 58 i 88 115i 74 63 0 20 3i2%2 %2574
124  Jakob EBREY SEAT ALTEA XL 1900 2007 60 157 35 63 i 65 136i 21 77 i 70 11 251
140  Ms Hannah ENTICKNAP BMW E30 1998 1987 | 70 147 0 73 127} 56 64} 50 9 2488
130 Michael HUDSON MASERATI GRAN TOURISMO 4244 2008 70 124 41 53 i 74 104 57 54 0 40 4 242
63  Dan GHOSE ALFA ROMEO 8C 2300 1932 34 206 27 84 i 73 140i @ 123% 100 11 233.1
115  Christopher KEEN VOLKSWAGON GOLF 1900 2008 48 173 14 83 i 58 147 32 72 i 80 12 2321
142  Arthur FITCHETT FACEL VEGA HK 500 6270 1959 45 162 41 60 i g2 1281 24 69 i g0 30 11 231.1
8 Miss Rebecca SMITH VAUXHALL VECTRA 1800 2001 65 16.0 45 55 i 74 135 46 7.4 0 2 230.6
120  Simon DIFFEY FORD HERTZ MUSTANG 4735 1965 60 151 36 60 i g5 131 58 59 0 219.5
75  Rob HUBBARD BMW MINI COOPER 1598 2002 79 142 33 68 i 71 140i 35 80 0 219.1
107  Anthony CHUDLEIGH MAZDA MX 5 1999 2006 60 158 0 78 118i 51 65 i 30 20 9 218.6
57  Daniel SMITH PEERLESS GT1 2138 1959 71 156 36 66 : 67 150: 14 94 i 30 20 8 217.7
134 George SCHOLEY PORSCHE BOXSTER 3200 2000 50 147 23 67 i g0 125i 29 64 i 59 20 12 211.1
81  Mrs Margaret DIFFEY FERRARI 212 2336 1952 47 184 31 70 i g8 1431 39 77 i 60 9 40 £ 204.5
54  Douglas MARTIN FIAT 2300 S COUPE 2279 1964 32 207 26 76 i 53 173i 19 91 i 70 10 199.8
64  Drlan FYFE ALVIS 4.3 TOURER 4387 1936 8 239 31 79 i g1 158 9 9.4 i 90 9 198.2
36 Peter BATTY FORD PHAETON 35 A TOURER 3285 1928 42 199 33 78 i 48 187 06 70 20 9 194.2
2 Martin NASH AUSTIN SEVEN ULSTER 747 1930 i 41 209 0 121 3 183 52 107: 90 71207 40 § 186.2
133 George SHACKLETON TRIUMPH TR8 3500 1981 59 147 0 66 123i 33 66 i 30 10 9 20 i 168.5
20  Andrew HUNTER SUNBEAM 3 LITRE SUPER SPORTS 2920 1926 26 223 19 95 i 55 181i 10 109§ 40 20 5 151.1
35  Kelvin NEW VAUXHALL 30-98 E TYPE 4525 1921 44 197 25 87 i 58 171 19 97 0 20 1 145.5
113 Tim PARKER LAGONDA 2 LTR SPEED MODEL 1954 1932 21 232 9 108: 33 221i @ 123:i 70 10 7 132.7
109 Gareth WILLIAMS PORSCHE 904 REPLICA 1991 1967 0 0 0 0 90 13 40 50iN/S
18  Oliver HEAL SUNBEAM 3 LITRE 2916 1926 0 0 0 0 0 0iN/S
19  Robert BRITCHER ALVIS SA 16.95 SPECIAL 2148 1930 0 0 0 0 0 0iN/S
137 Timothy DUTTON PORSCHE 944 52 5200 1991 0 0 0 0 0 0iN/sS
50  Sean MOONEY DAIMLER SP250 SPECIAL 2548 1963 0 0 0 0 0 20 2 40 -40iN/S
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